Schnucks recalls fresh ground beef sold at Fairview Heights store

News

Getty Images

This is an archived article and the information in the article may be outdated. Please look at the time stamp on the story to see when it was last updated.

FAIRVIEW HEIGHTS, Ill. – Schnucks issued a voluntary recall Tuesday for fresh ground beef purchased at its Fairview Heights, Illinois store over concerns the meat may contain metal shavings.

Customers who purchased any variety of fresh ground beef from the store, located at 625 Lincoln Highway, between 1 p.m. Sunday and 4 p.m. Monday should return the product to the store for a full refund or exchange.

A Schnucks spokesperson said there have been no reported illnesses or injuries to date.

No other stores are affected by the recall.

Customers with questions may contact the Schnucks Customer Care team at 314-994-4400 or 1-800-264-4400.

FOX 2 Newsletters

Sign up for a newsletter from FOX 2 to get updates about news and weather. We offer daily headlines, breaking news, severe weather, and forecast emails.

Popular

Latest News

More News